Model:
DTM
Digital Thermometers measuring
•
monitoring
•
analysing
29

DTM 33 A1 S
Order Key
F5 P A40 Y
Model
Measuring range output
Cable material
Probe type/connection
Output/contacts
Options
Special version
Please specify probe length and cable length
(for distant-reading thermometers) in writing
Digital Thermometers
31No responsibility taken for errors;
subject to change without prior notice.
°C °C °C
..24..= -20 to +40
..26..= -20 to +60
..35..= -30 to +50
..44..= -30 to +40
..46..= -30 to +60
..60..=   0 to +60
..80..= 0 to +80
..10..= 0 to +100
..12..= 0 to +120
..16..= 0 to +160
..20..= 0 to +200
..30..= 0 to +300
..40..= 0 to +400
..YY..= special
Indicating ranges (analogue output)
..0..= without (for stem thermometers)
..P..= PVC (max. 90°C) (please specify length in writing)
Cable material (for remote thermometers only)
Description Thread
Standard probe/material /connection (probe diameter 8 mm)
Material Order code
Ø8 mm
Immersion length
Smooth probe withoutStainless steel ..A0..
Ø8 mm
Immersion length
Stem = 50 mm
SW 27
Gfrom 150 °C = 100 mm
Union nut
G 1/2
G 3/4
G 1
Stainless steel
..B1..
..B2..
..B3..
Ø8 mm
Immersion length
Stem = 50 mm
SW 19 G
from 150 °C = 100 mm
Rotatable nipple
for DIN sleeve
G 1/2
G 3/4
G 1
Stainless steel
..41..
..42..
..43..
Ø8 mm
Immersion length
SW 27SW 27
77
G (NPT)